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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 79,0 79,0 80,0 80,009011993 281
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,010121994 252
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 75,0 78,0 80,0 78,028041993 233
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 80,0 80,0 77,005081992 224
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 73,0 77,0 73,005101992 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 67,0 69,0 67,020031994 206
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 77,0 77,0 77,016121992 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 103,0 104,0 0,0 104,016121992 281
117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 100,0 103,0 105,0 103,009011993 252
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 102,0 102,0 107,0 102,005081992 233
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 97,0 101,0 102,0 101,028041993 224
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 96,0 99,0 101,0 99,010121994 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 84,0 87,0 89,0 89,020031994 206
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 85,0 87,0 90,0 87,005101992 197

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 80,0 103,0 183,009011993 281 277,3
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 78,0 101,0 179,028041993 252 271,9
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 102,0 179,005081992 233 270,8
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 99,0 179,010121994 224 270,2
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 87,0 160,005101992 215 244,3
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 89,0 156,020031994 206 238,2
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 0,0 104,0 0,016121992 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System


